POSTMODERNISM IN PIECES

Materializing the Social in U.S. Fiction

Matthew_MuHins

OXFORD



CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Introduction: The State of Things in Postmodernism
1. Reconstructing Social Construction

2. Flattening Nature and Culture

3. Rewriting Language

4. Collapsing Otherness

Afterism: The Promise of Postmodernism

Notes

Bibliography
Index

ix

36

65

103

137

170



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


